
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The St. Kilda Band, conducted
by W. L. Francis
The Band:
"Carnival" Overture (Suppe)7.37 The Knickerbocker Four,
"Aura Lee," "In the Evening
by the Moonlight’’
7.41 The Band:
"The Thin Red Line" March(Alford)
7.45 What the American

ataatsmentators Say8.0 "Barbara at Home: A Tripto Town"
8.15 The Band: ‘
"Desert Song’ (Romberg)8.25 From the Studio: Kitty
Haig (mezzo-soprano),"You Will Never Grow 01d,""The Old Clock," ‘"You’ve GotYour Mother’s Eyes," "Give Me
Youth and a Day" (Drummond)8. The Band: 5

"Hypatia’" (Greenwood), "Over
e Waves" (Rosas)8.46 Richard Tauber (tenor),"Somewhere Over the Hill"
(May), "The Dearest Maiden
Waits Me There" (Schubert)8.52 The Band: ‘

"Deep Harmony" Hymn (Par-ker), "Dunedin" March (Al-.ford) ;8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.26 Eugen Wolff’s Orchestra,
"Supper in Vienna" (arr.
Hruby) ,9.31 Syd. Howard, Vera Pearce,
Leonard Henry and Company,"Our Village Concert"
9.38 Sidney Torch (organ),
"Torchlight Music’
9.47 George Graves and Mylesclifton,
"The ’Ole in the Road" (‘‘Sea-mark’’)
9.55 Novelty Orchestra,
"Moonlight Night’ (Curtel),
"Along the Path’ (Dominguez)
10, 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships10.10 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody,
continued
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

iSitea.
8. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music

7.45 ‘‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Lili Kraus (piano), Fantasia and
Sonata in C Minor, KV.475 and
457 (Mozart)
8.36 Meta Seinemeyer (so-
prano), "The Night" (Rubin-
Stein), "‘O Love, So Long AsThou Canst Love" (Liszt)
8.44 Watson Forbes (viola)and Denise Lassimone (piano),Sonata in G (Bach)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: .-

Griller String Quartet, Quartetin A (Armstrong Gibbs)
9.20 John Armstrong (bart-tone), "Sleep," "Chop ‘Cherry"
(Warlock)
9.24 The Silverman Piano
Quartet, Quartet in E Flat, Op.
87 (Dvorak)
9.56 Elisabeth Schumann (so-
prano), "All the Fond Thoughts,"
"My Father Said" (Strauss)
10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
412.0 Lunch music (12.15 ahd
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras
6.0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Round-up
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Four Hands in Harmony:
Clive Richardson and TonyLowry in duets for two pianos
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
9.56 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra
10. O Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships
10.10 Close down

Tuesday. January 16
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk £
9.0 Aunt Daisy

:

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. & 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
Captain Danger
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, Tommy Dorsey’schestra (Frank Sinatra)
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar 3

The Famous Match
Four Sisters
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2 Wild Life
10. Turning Back the Pages10 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. London News

2Z nek. 26
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11, 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Melodies for the Valley30 Colleges and Careers
0
5
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love80° Home Service session
0 For Ever Young

4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Reserved
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15. London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-

7.1§ Bulldog Drummond7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
5 Here’s a Queer Thing!
0 Current Ceiling Prices
. 5 Prisoner at the Bar:
Dreyfus Case
5 Melodies of the Movies
QO Four Sisters
5 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy ,9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Biq Sister11.5 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News |2. 0 ‘The Editor’s Daughter

,2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Youn
4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
Children’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Inspiration
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
Novel Narratives
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: Rob-rt Gourley8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance

9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild. Life: Tuatara: A
Noisy Fossil
10. 0 Variety
411. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O Aunt: Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and session
(Tui), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: A
uth Sea Swindle
Quiz TimeFour Sisters
Wild Life
Music of the British Isles41.0 London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums7.30 Bachelor’s Children (final
broadcast)
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar:
Mahalapsi Diamond (first broad-
cast)
Dombey and Son
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Talk by Anne StewartDoctor’s Case Book
Close down

Snook
‘4
‘3

OODDOMof

LEMON
GLISCO
For
Lovely
Hands
ONLY 1/7 A JAR
Chemists and Stores, Or Post Free from
the Manufacturers , Cook & Ross Ltd.,
779 Colombo Street, Christchurch:

Use GLISCO for Sunburn, Windburn,
Freckles, beautifying face, arms and
neck, and as a powder base.

"Wetedelicious
served just as
Jelly and Custard'
ormade into various

EDMONDSSEt'Todelicious desserts "SuRe
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EDMONDS 394

CUSTABD
producte Of

Fiavours
T. J: EDMONDS LTD"
Christchurch6
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